
COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi
Finale

MAN 35.68

Serie 1
1 4 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.17
2 5 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.31
3 3 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 40.72
4 6 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 41.63
5 7 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 42.49
6 2 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 43.10
7 1 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.75
8 8 GIGLIOTTI Alessandro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 44.16

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore  9:51

Serie 2
1 5 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 44.44
2 6 MANARA Simone 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.32
3 1 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.37
4 4 PASOLINI Jacopo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 50.68
5 2 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.54
6 7 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.71
7 3 LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 53.63
8 8 PELOSO Giovanni 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 53.74
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COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 35.68

Es. B Maschi 2001
1 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 38.17
2 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 44.44
3 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.37
4 PASOLINI Jacopo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 50.68
5 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.54
6 LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 53.63
7 PELOSO Giovanni 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 53.74

Es. B Maschi 2000
1 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.31
2 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 40.72
3 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 41.63
4 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 42.49
5 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 43.10
6 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.75
7 GIGLIOTTI Alessandro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 44.16
8 MANARA Simone 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.32
9 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.71
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